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Petäjäveden viikkokilpailut → JUHANNUSPÄIVÄN Parikilpailu

No   €

Markus Yläpoikelus, Matias Jäntti   

Mikael Pienmäki, Janne Hyyppä   

Jukka Peräkivi, Jani lehtomäki   

Mika Mäkinen, Henry Roslund   

Iida Lehtomäki, Julius Aro   

Miko Nieminen, Peetu Nieminen   

Petri Leppänen, Joonas Leppänen   

Marko Metso, Marko Huuskonen   

Pasi Kovanen, Eemil Lystilä   

Harry Kovanen, Elias Lystilä   

Rolle Lintunen, Jose Lehtonen   

Onni Inkiläinen, Miika Mahlamäki 4 14,-

Ari Latikka, Tapio Virtanen   

Ari Hönnilä, Hao Kanerva 3 21,-

Märt Mets, Liis Siigur   

Wade Belak, Tie Domi   

Aleksi saastamoinen, Petteri Pitkänen 1 70,-

Joni Kuusela, Samu Åström 2 35,-

Jaakko Luoma-aho, Juha-Matti Rantanen   

jouko Laine, Harri Santala   

Juha Turpeinen, Nicolas Lakonen   
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2547469
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 60

1 Aleksi saastamoinen, Petteri Pitkänen 2 2 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 -7 53

1 Joni Kuusela, Samu Åström 2 2 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 -7 53

3 Ari Hönnilä, Hao Kanerva 2 3 2 3 4 2 4 5 5 2 2 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 -6 54

4 Onni Inkiläinen, Miika Mahlamäki 3 2 2 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 -3 57

5 Miko Nieminen, Peetu Nieminen 2 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 2 3 -1 59

5 Juha Turpeinen, Nicolas Lakonen 3 2 3 3 5 3 6 3 6 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 1 2 -1 59

7 Rolle Lintunen, Jose Lehtonen 4 3 2 2 3 3 7 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 0 60

7 Mikael Pienmäki, Janne Hyyppä 3 2 3 3 3 2 6 4 7 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 2 0 60

7 Harry Kovanen, Elias Lystilä 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 6 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 0 60

10 Iida Lehtomäki, Julius Aro 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 5 5 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 +1 61

11 Wade Belak, Tie Domi 4 2 4 3 2 2 7 5 7 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 +2 62

11 Jaakko Luoma-aho, Juha-Matti Rantanen 4 4 4 3 3 3 6 5 6 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 +2 62

11 Markus Yläpoikelus, Matias Jäntti 3 2 3 4 3 3 6 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 +2 62

14 Jukka Peräkivi, Jani lehtomäki 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 5 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 +5 65

14 Ari Latikka, Tapio Virtanen 4 3 3 4 3 2 7 6 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 +5 65

16 Mika Mäkinen, Henry Roslund 4 3 3 4 2 3 7 5 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 +8 68

17 Marko Metso, Marko Huuskonen 3 3 3 3 3 3 8 6 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 +9 69

18 Märt Mets, Liis Siigur 4 4 4 4 2 3 8 7 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 +11 71

18 Petri Leppänen, Joonas Leppänen 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 +11 71

20 Pasi Kovanen, Eemil Lystilä 3 3 7 5 4 3 6 7 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 +12 72

21 jouko Laine, Harri Santala 5 5 4 4 5 3 9 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 +17 77

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2543379
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 60

Avg 3.3 2.9 3.2 3.4 3.3 2.9 6.1 4.9 5.4 2.9 2.7 3.2 3 3.2 3.7 3.7 2.5 2.7 62.9

Difficulty 13 7 10 14 12 5 18 17 15 6 3 9 8 11 2 16 1 4 2.9

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 5 7 5 1 3 5 2 1 4 4 7 1 4 3 7 1 9 11 80 21%

Par 0 7 10 9 12 12 15 5 7 7 16 13 14 14 12 14 5 11 6 189 50%

Bogey 1 7 3 6 6 3 7 8 8 1 1 6 3 5 15 4 83 22%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 2 3 4 3 2 1 18 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 2 5 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2543379
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